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We are the GRD international laid our foundation to serve mankind in 2002. We are considered to

be a distinguished manufacturer of quite a broad range of laundry soaps, detergent powder, dish

wash bar and many other products. Every single segment in the firm is managed by Mr. Meet Kohli

who is the General Manager of the Company and son of Tajinder Singh the proprietor of the

company. He is the masters to mind out every single thing in the firm. Our firm is considered the sole

Proprietor firm that aim to provide with superior quality based service from a broad range of quality

services relating to the cleaning products. Our company is located across Jalandhar (Punjab, India).

Our company has expanded its wide infrastructure as a unit to play the most vital role in the growth

of the company. We are moving  ahead with the service under the leadership of both Mr. Tajinder

Singh the Managing Director & Meet Kohli.

ABOUT USABOUT US

Mr. Meet Kohli looks after the work at his best of efforts to serve perfect products to

     the market. For our excellent and dedicated service to our customers we have now

        gained major clients across the nation. We have a broad range of products like

that of 

A good variety of

laundry soaps

Different kinds of

detergent powder

Dish wash bars

and many more

Our service is dedicated to the mankind who has believed

on us to avail our services. Our dedication and

determination have been the basic and best for public

to keep their clothes and utensils clean and hygienic

to live a healthy life style.

SGRD

Automatic Washing Powder

BIOMATIC

WeightWeightWeight PackagingPackagingPackaging PacketsPacketsPackets

120gm120gm

1kg1kg

4kg4kg

120gm

1kg

4kg

12kg12kg

10kg10kg

20kg20kg

12kg

10kg

20kg

100 Packets100 Packets

10 Packets10 Packets

5 Packets5 Packets

100 Packets

10 Packets

5 Packets
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AUTOMATIC 
WASHING

powderpowder



SGRD

Washing Powder

ACTIVE

SGRD

Washing Powder

WONDER

SGRD

Washing Powder

SUPER

Weight Packaging Packets

90gm

200gm

400gm

1kg

2.5kg

4kg

9kg

20kg

20kg

25

25

24

100 Packets

100 Packets

50 Packets

25 Packets

10 Packets

6 Packets

Weight Packaging Packets

200gm

400kg

1kg

3.5kg

20kg

20kg

25kg

21kg

100 Packets

50 Packets

25 Packets

6 Packets

Weight Packaging Packets

150gm

400gm

1kg

3kg

15kg

20kg

25kg

18kg

100 Packets

50 Packets

25 Packets

6 Packets

AAP FAMILY KA

KHAYAL RAKHE
AUR HUM AAPKE

KAPRHO KA
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SGRD

Washing Powder

SUPREME
Weight Packaging Packets

1kg

5kg

25kg

25kg

25 Packets

5 Packets



House Hold

GREEN
SOAP

Weight Packaging Packets

1kg 10kg 10 Packets

House Hold

ORANGE
SOAP

Weight Packaging Packets

1kg 10kg 10 Packets

Pure

NIROL
SOAP

Weight Packaging Packets

1kg 10kg 10 Packets

AB KYU

DARNA DAAG SE
HUM HAI NA
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SUPREME
QUALITY
SOAP

WeightWeightWeight PackagingPackagingPackaging PacketsPacketsPackets

1kg1kg1kg 10kg10kg10kg 10 Packets10 Packets10 Packets

TOP
NIROL
SOAP

WeightWeightWeight PackagingPackagingPackaging PacketsPacketsPackets

1kg1kg1kg 10kg10kg10kg 10 Packets10 Packets10 Packets

WeightWeightWeight PackagingPackagingPackaging PacketsPacketsPackets

1kg1kg1kg 10kg10kg10kg 10 Packets10 Packets10 PacketsWHITE
SOAP
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BIOMATIC
TRANSPARENT
SOAP

WeightWeightWeight PackagingPackagingPackaging PacketsPacketsPackets

1kg1kg1kg 10kg10kg10kg 10 Packets10 Packets10 Packets

SUPER WHITE
TRANSPARENT
SOAP

WeightWeightWeight PackagingPackagingPackaging PacketsPacketsPackets

1kg1kg1kg 10kg10kg10kg 10 Packets10 Packets10 Packets



Weight Packaging Packets

100gm

200kg

12kg

12kg

120 Packets

60 PacketsTUB BAR

Weight Packaging Packets

100gm

200kg

12kg

12kg

120 Packets

60 Packets

Round

TUB BAR
Square

KAM GALE

JYADA CHALE
BARTAN BAR
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WeightWeightWeight PackagingPackagingPackaging PacketsPacketsPackets

100gm100gm

200kg200kg

100gm

200kg

12kg12kg

12kg12kg

12kg

12kg

120 Packets120 Packets

60 Packets60 Packets

120 Packets

60 Packets

WONDER
Bartan Bar

WeightWeightWeight PackagingPackagingPackaging PacketsPacketsPackets

90gm90gm

150kg150kg

300gm300gm

90gm

150kg

300gm

10.8kg10.8kg

14.4kg14.4kg

14.4gm14.4gm

10.8kg

14.4kg

14.4gm

120 Packets120 Packets

96 Packets96 Packets

48 Packets48 Packets

120 Packets

96 Packets

48 Packets

ACTIVE
Bartan Bar
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