

GRD INTERNATIONALVILLAGE MAND, KAPURTHALA ROAD,
JALANDHAR-144013, PUNJAB INDIA

grdinternational7@yahoo.com www.grdinternational.in +91 9888432132, +91 9780220017





We are the GRD international laid our foundation to serve mankind in 2002. We are considered to be a distinguished manufacturer of quite a broad range of laundry soaps, detergent powder, dish wash bar and many other products. Every single segment in the firm is managed by Mr. Meet Kohli who is the General Manager of the Company and son of Tajinder Singh the proprietor of the company. He is the masters to mind out every single thing in the firm. Our firm is considered the sole Proprietor firm that aim to provide with superior quality based service from a broad range of quality services relating to the cleaning products. Our company is located across Jalandhar (Punjab, India). Our company has expanded its wide infrastructure as a unit to play the most vital role in the growth of the company. We are moving ahead with the service under the leadership of both Mr. Tajinder Singh the Managing Director & Meet Kohli.

Mr. Meet Kohli looks after the work at his best of efforts to serve perfect products to the market. For our excellent and dedicated service to our customers we have now gained major clients across the nation. We have a broad range of products like that of



A good variety of laundry soaps



Different kinds of detergent powder



Dish wash bars and many more

Our service is dedicated to the mankind who has believed on us to avail our services. Our dedication and determination have been the basic and best for public to keep their clothes and utensils clean and hygienic to live a healthy life style.

AUTOMATIC WASHING powder



FOR ALL FRONT LOADER ● TOP LOADER ● TWIN TUBS

FOR ALL FRONT LOADER • TOP LOADER • TWIN TUBS

SGRD BIOMATIC Automatic Washing Powder

Weight	Packaging	Packets
120gm	12kg	100 Packets
1kg	10kg	10 Packets
4kg	20kg	5 Packets



SGRD WONDER Washing Powder

Weight	Packaging	Packets	1
90gm	9kg	100 Packets	`
200gm	20kg	100 Packets	
400gm	20kg	50 Packets	
1kg	25	25 Packets	/
2.5kg	25	10 Packets	/
4kg	24	6 Packets	
	•		

Weight	Packaging	Packets
200gm	20kg	100 Packet
400kg	20kg	50 Packets
1kg	25kg	25 Packets
3.5kg	21kg	6 Packets

SGRD SUPER Washing Powder





SGRD
ACTIVE
Washing Powder

Weight	Packaging	Packets
150gm	15kg	100 Packets
400gm	20kg	50 Packets
1kg	25kg	25 Packets
3kg	18kg	6 Packets

Weight	Packaging	Packets
1kg	25kg	25 Packets
5kg	25kg	5 Packets

SGRD SUPREN Washing Powder



AAP FAMILY KA KHAYAL RAKHE AUR HUM AAPKE KAPRHO KA







House Hold GREEN SOAP





House Hold
ORANGE
SOAP

7			
	Weight	Packaging	Packets
Æ	ımd l.kg .om	1,0kg _{/afer}	10 Packets



Pure NIROL SOAP







SUPREME QUALITY SOAP

Weight	Packaging	Packets
1kg	10kg	10 Packets















BIOMATIC TRANSPARENT SOAP





TRANSPARENT SOAP







WONDER Bartan Bar

Weight	Packaging	Packets	
100gm	12kg	120 Packets	
200kg	12kg	60 Packets	/
			//

Weight	Packaging	Packets
90gm	10.8kg	120 Packets
150kg	14.4kg	96 Packets
300gm	14.4gm	48 Packets

ACTIVE
Bartan Bar





Round
TUB BAR

			١
Weight	Packaging	Packets	
100gm	12kg	120 Packets	
200kg	12kg	60 Packets	



Square TUB BAR

